} JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Results of I/l B.TECH I/l SEMESTER (R13) SUPPLE. EXAMINATIONS, AUGUST-2021
College name: JNTU KAKINADA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VIZIANAGARAM:WV

Htno

Subcode

Subname

Internal

External

CREDITS

14VV1A0302

14VV1A0302

14VW1A0457
15VV1A0245
15VV1A0250

15VV1A0250 | RT21022
RT22026
R13102 | M

15VV1A0250

15VV1A0302

15VV1A0315

15VV/1 ?\0315‘1

15VV1A0553

15VV1A3103

15V1A3123 | |

R13105
R13203
R13210
| RT21022
R13212

R13105

R13102

R13102

R13203 |

ENGINEERING F’HYSICS

R13203 | EN

MATHEMATICS I
'ENGINEERING PHYSICS

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

ENGINEERING MECHANICS

| THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS
ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS
“THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS
CONTROL SYSTEMS eo oy

Ty

18

e |

12
15
15

23

19

16

8

R

s o o

*¥k Note.**

Date:19.01.2022

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.

i

Controller of Examinations



