JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Results of I/II B.TECH I/II SEMESTER (R13) SUPPLE. EXAMINATIONS, AUGUST-2021 College name: JNTU KAKINADA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VIZIANAGARAM:VV

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Internal	External	CREDITS
14VV1A0302	R13105	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	18	3	0
14VV1A0302	R13203	ENGINEERING PHYSICS	19	28	3
14VV1A0457	R13210	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	12	-1	0
15VV1A0245	RT21022	THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS	15	30	3
15VV1A0250	R13212	ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS	15	50	3
15VV1A0250	RT21022	THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS	16	27	3
15VV1A0250	RT22026	CONTROL SYSTEMS	23	17	0
15VV1A0302	R13102	MATHEMATICS-I	10	38	3
15VV1A0315	R13105	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	19	6	0
15VV1A0315	R13203	ENGINEERING PHYSICS	18	26	3
15VV1A0553	R13102	MATHEMATICS-I	16	32	3
15VV1A0553	R13203	ENGINEERING PHYSICS	14	-1	0
15VV1A3103	R13102	MATHEMATICS-I	8	33	3
15VV1A3123	R13102	MATHEMATICS-I	13	39	3

** Note: **

- * -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.
- * -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.
- * -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.

Date:19.01.2022 Controller of Examinations

legelest a. helle